Alle Rechte vorbehalten/ Al( rights reserved

5 | b | 3 | 2 1
Mating face according to MIL-C-24308 / DIN 41 652 , CECC 75301-802 6,1
No. 1 contact 14,5
:| . -
< S 3 ] =
o
2,54 7,3 o
il o
Grounding pins 0,2x0,6 9,4

Printed board layout(1,6%0,2 thick)
View component side

7 (PCB plating = Tin]
| |
% - & | ¢3,110,1 l.x =10,96
= 3 [LE ] 11 No. 1 contact 2,74 =
~ | _ Sl e
’ =hi:l= ‘ TN e 1
o—b—0 \L/
2510,1
- 10,1
L < 2,74 : 4 10.05
- 3x[2,74]-8,22
Mounting force on Printed board : 25 - 80 N =
09 66 162 7815 M3 3 Detoil. 23-NOV-01]  JB 9 poles with solder pins,
09 66 162 5815 M3 0,76 pm Au Insp. ALl Din. inm nuts,boarq lock | 501
09 66 162 6816| 4-40 UNC 2 Stand. Orig. Size DINA & and grounding pins P
09 66 162 7816| L-4L0 UNC 3 297L9 |14-FEB-02] JB Blatt/ Page
09 66 162 5816] 4-40 UNC 0,76 ym Au 20733 pa-nov-ol|_jg | AR INE EURL g 1B 09 66 162 X81x Lo
Part number [nut thread | Performance level No. Dat. Nane arts Sub,




	Document View
	Title Box
	Total View

	Web Sites
	HARTING Home Page
	HARKIS WWW

	Check HARKIS Data
	09661625815
	09661625816
	09661626815
	09661626816
	09661627815
	09661627816


